NOS 3,050.00

549.00

Total 1 NOS ? 3,599.00
Amount Chargeable (in words)

INR Three Thousand Fiye Hundrcd l{inety Nine Onty
E. A O.E

lnteqrated TaxHSN/SAC Taxable
Value Rate Amount

Total
Tax Amount

8467 3.050.0O 1Av" 549.00 549 00
Total 3,050.0{) 549.00 5/t9.00

Tax Amount (in words) : INR Five Hundred Forty Nine Only

goods described and that all particulars are Aue and conecl

AIZPG8I I9P

We declare that this invoice shows the aciual price of the

Company's PAN
Declaration

Companys Bank Details
Bank Narne : lclcl BANK LTD (6308055fi)095)
A,/c No. : 63)8055dX195